please call or click on the emails or website below:

fhp.co.uk

fhp.co.uk

06/02/2026

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Rent 
A new lease is available at a quoting rent of:

£65,000 per annum exclusive 
(Sixty-five thousand pounds)

A three month rental deposit will be required from the 
ingoing tenant.

VAT
We understand that VAT is not applicable to the property.  

J26, M1

Valley Road

Amy Howard 
07887 787894
amy.howard@fhp.co.uk

Guy Mills
07903 521 781
guy.mills@fhp.co.uk